



भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान गुवाहाटी
गुवाहाटी- 781 039, भारत
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati
Guwahati - 781 039, India

Phone : +91 361 258 2192
email : acadoff@iitg.ac.in
web : http://www.iitg.ac.in/acad

Date:

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

The following are the details of the fee paid/payable to IIT Guwahati by the following B.Tech/B.Des student (without fee waiver) for the period 1st to 8th Semester who joined on October 2022.

Name of the student:

Branch:

Roll No.:

Semester	Tuition Fee	Hostel & Mess related fees	Refundable Deposit	GMIS Insurance Premium	Other Fees & Charges	Total Fees (INR)
1 st	100000	Rs. 25100 ^{SS}	12000	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 13150 [#]	1,52,150
2 nd	100000	Rs. 25100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5200 ^{##}	1,30,300
3 rd	100000	Rs. 25100 ^{SS}	Nil	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 5100 ^{##}	1,32,100
4 th	100000	Rs. 25100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5200 ^{##}	1,30,300
5 th	100000	Rs. 25100 ^{SS}	Nil	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 5100 ^{##}	1,32,100
6 th	100000	Rs. 25100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5200 ^{##}	1,30,300
7 th	100000	Rs. 25100 ^{SS}	Nil	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 5100 ^{##}	1,32,100
8 th	100000	Rs. 25100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5200 ^{##}	1,30,300
Total	8,00,000	2,00,800	12000	7,600	Rs. 49,250	Rs. 10,69,650

Insurance premium for Group Medical Insurance Scheme (GMIS) of Rs. 1900/- payable at the time of admission and every July-November semester registration.

^{SS} Includes Hostel fund, hostel rent, hostel maintenance charges, electricity and water charges, mess advance of Rs. 18000/- (payable in every semester).

^{##} Includes registration/enrollment fee (Rs.1000/-), examination fee (Rs. 500/-), academic facilities fee (Rs.2500/-), students' Brotherhood fund (Rs.50/-) Gymkhana fee (Rs.1000/-), Medical fee (100) (payable at every Jan-May semester), students' travel assistant fund (Rs.50/-) (payable in each semester).

In addition to ##, includes one-time non-refundable fee (to be paid at the time of admission) of Rs. 8050/-

The above is issued on request of the student.

HoS (Academic Affairs)



भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान गुवाहाटी
गुवाहाटी- 781 039, भारत
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati
Guwahati - 781 039, India

Phone : +91 361 258 2192
email : acadoff@iitg.ac.in
web : http://www.iitg.ac.in/acad

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

Date:

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

The following are the details of the fee paid/payable to IIT Guwahati by the following **B.Tech/B.Des** student (**OEB** category student whose parent's annual family income is between 1 lakh and Rs. 5 lakh) for the period 1st to 8th Semester who joined on October 2022.

Name of the student:

Branch:

Roll No.:

Semester	Tuition Fee	Hostel & Mess related fees	Refundable Deposit	GMIS Insurance Premium	Other Fees & Charges	Total Fees (INR)
1 st	33,333	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	12000	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 13,150 [#]	85,483
2 nd	33,333	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5,200 ^{##}	63,633
3 rd	33,333	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 5,100 ^{##}	65,433
4 th	33,333	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5,200 ^{##}	63,633
5 th	33,333	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 5,100 ^{##}	65,433
6 th	33,333	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5,200 ^{##}	63,633
7 th	33,333	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 5,100 ^{##}	65,433
8 th	33,333	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5,200 ^{##}	63,633
Total	2,66,664	2,00,800	12,000	7,600	Rs. 49,250	Rs. 5,36,314

Insurance premium for Group Medical Insurance Scheme (GMIS) of Rs. 1900/- payable at the time of admission and every July-November semester registration.

^{SS} Includes Hostel fund, hostel rent, hostel maintenance charges, electricity and water charges, mess advance of Rs. 18000/- (payable in every semester).

^{##} Includes registration/enrollment fee (Rs. 1000/-), examination fee (Rs. 500/-), academic facilities fee (Rs. 2500/-), students' Brotherhood fund (Rs. 50/-) Gymkhana fee (Rs. 1000/-), Medical fee (100) (payable at every Jan-May semester), students' travel assistant fund (Rs. 50/-) (payable in each semester).

In addition to ##, includes one-time non-refundable fee (to be paid at the time of admission) of Rs. 8050/-

The tuition fee waiver is applicable only on production of relevant documents. Otherwise, full tuition fee of Rs. 1,00,000/- will have to be paid by the student.

The fee mentioned are subject to change as per Institute's policy.

The above is issued on request of the student.

HoS (Academic Affairs)



Date:

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

The following are the details of the fee paid/payable to IIT Guwahati by the following **B.Tech/B.Des** student [SC/ST/PH/MEB (whose parent's family income is below Rs. 1 lakh)] for the period 1st to 8th Semester who joined on October 2022.

Name of the student:

Branch:

Roll No.:

Semester	Tuition Fee	Hostel & Mess related fees	Refundable Deposit	GMIS Insurance Premium	Other Fees & Charges	Total Fees (INR)
1 st	Nil	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	12000	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 13,150 [#]	52,150
2 nd	Nil	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5,200 ^{##}	30,300
3 rd	Nil	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 5,100 ^{##}	32,100
4 th	Nil	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5,200 ^{##}	30,300
5 th	Nil	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 5,100 ^{##}	32,100
6 th	Nil	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5,200 ^{##}	30,300
7 th	Nil	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 5,100 ^{##}	32,100
8 th	Nil	Rs. 25,100 ^{SS}	Nil	Nil	Rs. 5,200 ^{##}	30,300
Total	00	2,00,800	12,000	7,600	Rs. 49,250	Rs. 2,69,650

Insurance premium for Group Medical Insurance Scheme (GMIS) of Rs. 1900/- payable at the time of admission and every July-November semester registration.

^{SS} Includes Hostel fund, hostel rent, hostel maintenance charges, electricity and water charges, mess advance of Rs. 18000/- (payable in every semester).

^{##} Includes registration/enrollment fee (Rs.1000/-), examination fee (Rs. 500/-), academic facilities fee (Rs.2500/-), students' Brotherhood fund (Rs.50/-) Gymkhana fee (Rs.1000/-), Medical fee (100) (payable at every Jan-May semester), students' travel assistant fund (Rs.50/-) (payable in each semester).

In addition to ##, includes one-time non-refundable fee (to be paid at the time of admission) of Rs. 8050/-

The tuition fee waiver is applicable only on production of relevant documents. Otherwise, full tuition fee of Rs. 1,00,000/- will have to be paid by the student.

The fee mentioned are subject to change as per Institute's policy.

The above is issued on request of the student.

HoS (Academic Affairs)